
note:         all dimensions are to be verified on site and any discrepancies referred to the architect
for determination. figured dimensions are to take precedence over scaled dimensions.
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Tristaniopsis laurina 'Luscious' Water Gum 10.0m

plant schedule

Trees
code	 botanical name		 	 	         common name	     mature height       quantity	 pot size    stake

4.0mCrepe MyrtleLagerstroemia indica 'Tuscarora'Lit yes
Crepe Myrtle 8.0mLagerstroemia indica 'Natchez'Lin yes

Ivory Curl 8.0mBuckinghamia celsissimaBce 75L yes

75L
75L

75L yes
Pca
Tll

9.0mCapital PearPyrus calleryana 'Capital' yes75L

8.0mTuckerooCupaniopsis anacardiodesCan

Groundcovers, Grasses and Feature Plants

Anigozanthus 'Ruby Velvet' Kangaroo PawArv 1.0m

Doryanthes excelsa Gymea LilyDex

Grevillea 'Mt Tamboritha' GrevilleaGmt 0.3m

1.2m

Lomandra longifolia 'Tanika' Dwarf Mat Rush 0.5m
Creeping BoobialaMyoporum parvifolium

0.1m

Coastal Rosemary no200mm1.0m

White CorreaCal Correa alba

Chinese Fringe FlowerLch Loropetalum chinense var. Rubrum

Shrubs

BottlebrushCallistemon 'White Anzac'Cwa

200mm

200mm
200mm

1.5m

2.0m
1.5m

no140mm

Native Violet 0.1mViola hederaceaeVhe

140mm no

Wwg Westringia 'Wynyabbie Gem'
Coastal Rosemary no200mm0.6mWab Westringia 'Aussie Box'

no

Tricolour JasmineTjt
0.1m

no140mm

Indian HawthorneRop Raphiolepis 'Oriental Pearl' no200mm1.0m

Llt
Mpa

Dianella 'Little Jess'

Trachelospermum jasminoides 'Tricolor'

Bbc Banksia 'Birthday Candles' Birthday Candles 0.4m
0.5mCsa Crowea saligna Crowea no200mm

no200mm

Rasp FernDoodia aspera 0.5mDas

0.7mGristle FernBca Blechnum cartilagineum

Asplenium australasicum Birds Nest FernAau 1.0m

Lily Turf 0.4mDli

140mm no
140mm no

200mmSyzygium 'Tiny Trev' Lilly PillyStt 0.7m

Aspidistra elatior Cast Iron PlantAel 0.8m

Ljr Liriope 'Just Right' Lily Turf 0.5m

Sweet Viburnum no200mm3.5mVel Viburnum 'Emerald Lustre'

1.0mCycadCre Cycas revoluta

GermanderTfr Teucrium fruticans no200mm1.0m

75L yes

10.0mQuandongEleaocarpus eumundiiEeu 75L yes

no

no

no
no

200mm no

no
no
no

no

no140mm

no140mm

200mm no

Little RubyAlr Alternathera 'Little Ruby' 200mm0.4m no

Rough Barked Apple 15.0mAngophora floribundaAfl 75L yes

Tantoon 7.0mLeptospermum polygalifoliumLpo 75L yes
Standard Olive 3.0mOlea europaea StandardOeu 75L yes

200mm

200mm
200mm
200mm

200mm
noArthropodium cirratum NZ LilyAci 0.8m 200mm

Lilly PillySre Syzygium 'Resilience' 200mm4.0m no

20.0mSpotted GumCorymbia maculataCma 75L yes

Dichondra 'Silver Falls' Silver Falls 0.1mDsf no140mm
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Existing trees to be retained

Turf

Metal garden edge
Formboss Galvanised Metal
Edge

Existing trees to be removed

Paving - refer to
architects drawings for
details

Proposed trees

Bench seat

Surface inlet pit with
enviropod (refer to civil
dwgs for details)

Surface collection point
(refer to civil dwgs for
details)

Surface inlet pit (refer to
civil dwgs for details)

selected turf species

paving or edging

imported topsoil to
100mm

150mm deep cultivated
subgrade

subgrade 150mm deep cultivated
subgrade

paving or edging

selected mulch to
75mm finish flush with
surrounding edges

imported topsoil/
compost mix to 300mm

100

75
15

0
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0

100

30
0

selected mulch to 75mm deep.
form dish to base of plant

subgrade

cultivated subgrade to
150mm deep

excavate planting hole to 100mm
deeper than and twice the width
of the root ball. backfill with
cultivated garden bed mix

imported topsoi/
compost mix

2 X 38 X 38 X 1800mm
long hardwood stake

2 X 50mm wide jute webbing tie
twisted once and stapled to stake

fertilise tree

excavate planting hole to 100mm
deeper than and twice the width
of the root ball. backfill with
cultivated garden bed mix

imported topsoi/
compost mix

subgrade

cultivated subgrade to
150mm deep

selected mulch to 75mm deep.
form dish to base of plant
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